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MARKET

VALVUE

SUNNARY

09/01/99 THROUGH €9/30/99

FPSC / FLA WATER ESCROW

PAGE

04-274

TOTAL INCDME TOTAL PRINCIPAL ACCOUNT TOTAL
RARKET VALUE AS OF 09/81/99 49,007.40 874,853.99 923,861.39
RECETIPTS AT MARKET VALUE
INTEREST-TAXABLE 4,006.06 4,006.06
TOTAL RECEIPTS AT MARKET VALUE 4,006.06 4,0086.06
DISTRIBUTIONS AT MARXEY VALUE
DISTRIBUTIONS TO/FOR A BENEFICIARY -53,013.496 -874,853.99 -927,867.45
TOTAL DISTRIBUTIONS AT MARKET VALUE -53,013.46 -874,853.99 -927,867.45
NET RECEIPTS/DISTRIBUTIONS -49,007.48 ~874,853.99 -923,861.39

CHANGE IN MARKET VALUE THIS PERIOD
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PAR VALLE

INCONE

09/01/99

09/01/99

09/29/99

09/29/99

09/30/99

09/30/9%

SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND
INCOME FOR THE MONTH ENDING 08/31/99

SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND
INCOME FOR THE MONTH ENDING 08/31/99

SUNTRUST BANK, CENTRAL FLA NA
TRANSFER TO CKG. A/C

I
DISTRIB. OF INCOME TO CLOSE ESCROW PER

PER FWS LETTER DATED 9/23/99 AND FPSC
ORDER #PSC-99-1794-FOF-WS DTD 9/14/99

SUNTRUST BANK CENTRAL FLA NA

TRANSFER TO ckG A/C |
DISTRIB. OF PRINCIPAL TO CLOSE ESCROW
PER FWS LETTER DTD 9/23/99 AND FPSC
ORDER #IPSC-99-1794-FOF-WS DTD 9/14/99

SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND
AUTOMATIC CASH INVESTMENT SALE

SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND
AUTOMATIC CASH INVESTMENT SALE

~49,007.40

-874,853.99

215.75

3,790.31

-53,013.46

%9,007.40

~874,853.99

876,853.99

-49,007.40

~-87%,853.99






